
26. Wittener Weihnachtslauf
WITTEN » SONNTAG, 11. DEZEMBER 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JUGENDLAUF MÄNNL. (1,5 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:04:29Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2001NIEMEYER, MarcMJ U161.(1256)1

00:04:35Tri-Geckos Dortmund2002SPINCZYK, SimonMJ U162.(30)2

00:05:03PV-Triathlon Witten2002MECKEL, MaxMJ U163.(15)3

00:05:06Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002NIEMEYER, Niels Torben GeorgMJ U164.(419)4

00:05:15Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004MECKEL, LukasMJ U141.(300)5

00:05:15PV-Triathlon Witten2003SKOBELCIN, GermannMJ U142.(10)6

00:05:22DJK Blau-Weiß Annen2003SCHMID, JulianMJ U143.(654)7

00:05:26Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004WOLLENWEBER, Nicolas CedricMJ U144.(249)8

00:05:31Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006NIEMEYER, Eike SörenMK U121.(202)9

00:05:33Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SKOBELCIN, EdwardMJ U145.(281)10

00:05:38TGH Wetter2003GERBRACHT , MarcelMJ U146.(736)11

00:05:39Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2001HAFERMAS, Danny JoMJ U165.(125)12

00:05:42Tus Stockum2005FRIJTERS, MalteMK U122.(680)13

00:05:43Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002DLUGI, LucaMJ U166.(414)14

00:05:43Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002REITH, JeremyMJ U167.(277)15

00:05:51Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004LANGE, TimoMJ U147.(272)16

00:05:52Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006KIETZKE, DavidMK U123.(189)17

00:05:56Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002SCHUBERT, FinnMJ U168.(409)18

00:05:59Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004KOMPALKA, DavidMJ U148.(131)19

00:06:00Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003LAUFFER, MattisMJ U149.(288)20

00:06:00Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SCHMELING, Mika-GerardMJ U1410.(278)21

00:06:02Tus Stockum2005MARCINIAK , FelixMK U124.(679)22

00:06:03Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005VOGT, TimMK U125.(194)23

00:06:07Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005VOGT, TinoMK U126.(195)24

00:06:09Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002DREES, TimMJ U169.(415)25

00:06:09TGH Wetter2006PEGLAU, LuisMK U127.(775)26

00:06:10Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002SCHOIBER, JonasMJ U1610.(431)27

00:06:12Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006LÜBKE, LucaMK U128.(190)28

00:06:13Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2001TEUBER, TimMJ U1611.(145)29

00:06:14Tus Stockum2005TEGTMEIER, LeonMK U129.(683)30

00:06:15Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002MIENTUS, DominikMJ U1612.(408)31

00:06:16Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004HALICIOGLU, CanMJ U1411.(187)32

00:06:17Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002AGATHA, Jan MarvinMJ U1613.(423)33

00:06:18Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006HACIOGLU, EmirhanMK U1210.(124)34

00:06:19Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004GEILKOWSKI, NicoMJ U1412.(121)35

00:06:20Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004AGATHA, Tim JonasMJ U1413.(298)36

00:06:28Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005MEYER, David BernhardMK U1211.(257)37

00:06:30Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005HAAG, JonathanMK U1212.(123)38

00:06:33Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002KÖPENICK, FinleyMJ U1614.(427)39

00:06:34Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004RÖSSEL, LeonMJ U1414.(235)40

00:06:35Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004FRIEDENBERG, KjellMJ U1415.(270)41

00:06:36Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002THORAN, Finn LasseMJ U1615.(410)42

00:06:37Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002BELECKE, MaximilianMJ U1616.(411)43

00:06:37Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006NISIOUDIS, NikolasMK U1213.(203)44

00:06:38Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2001STAHL, NoahMJ U1617.(437)45
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00:06:39Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004ERSÖZ, BugrahanMJ U1416.(228)46

00:06:39Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004FELBEL, LukasMJ U1417.(229)47

00:06:42Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2001BRÜGGESTRAT, FynnMJ U1618.(425)48

00:06:42Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002SCHMITT, JanMJ U1619.(430)49

00:06:43Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004BALKE, DiegoMJ U1418.(117)50

00:06:43Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005RABACK, LucaMK U1214.(246)51

00:06:44Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004WENDLANDT, MarcelMJ U1419.(403)52

00:06:44Tus Stockum2005GERSTKAMP, LennartMK U1215.(681)53

00:06:45Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006MOCH, FelixMK U1216.(218)54

00:06:46Lauf-Team GSG Wetter2004MARINO, LouisMJ U1420.(663)55

00:06:49Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006SCHWARTZ, TimMK U1217.(142)56

00:06:50Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005GÜLER, BirantMK U1218.(122)57

00:06:52Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2003ZAGROMSKI, FabianMJ U1421.(149)58

00:06:53Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005OELZE, LiasMK U1219.(138)59

00:06:56Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005BARBULLA, BenediktMK U1220.(118)60

00:06:58Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005BROECKMANN, Marc AntonioMK U1221.(184)61

00:06:58Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002JANOUDI, AhmadMJ U1620.(432)62

00:06:59Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004NETZ, TobiasMJ U1422.(137)63

00:06:59TGH Wetter2003MÜHLENBECK, KilianMJ U1423.(772)64

00:07:002006VON BRAUNSCHWEIG, JuriMK U1222.(789)65

00:07:012006SCHWEDA, KevinMK U1223.(730)66

00:07:01Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006ERLEMEIER, FelixMK U1224.(120)67

00:07:02Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004BROCKMEIER, Arne AlexanderMJ U1424.(223)68

00:07:03Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003KUBITZ, Tom-OwenMJ U1425.(287)69

00:07:03Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004BIBER, Ataberk EnerMJ U1426.(284)70

00:07:04Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002BALTES, Gerrit ChristianMJ U1621.(420)71

00:07:04Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005HARBECKE, LukasMK U1225.(126)72

00:07:05Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003FLÖTER, Aaron AlexanderMJ U1427.(421)73

00:07:05Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006APTI OGLU, EgeMK U1226.(116)74

00:07:06Düsseldorf ART Giants2003BERGMANN, FanMJ U1428.(1079)75

00:07:08Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006SCHLÜTER, DaniloMK U1227.(141)76

00:07:08Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004BURSY, TimMJ U1429.(296)77

00:07:09Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004WALTHER, AntonMJ U1430.(240)78

00:07:09Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004ALTHAUS, Nico MauriceMJ U1431.(221)79

00:07:10Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005EVERS, ZinoMK U1228.(198)80

00:07:10Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006MORYS, TimMK U1229.(136)81

00:07:12Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006MÖLLER, NicoMK U1230.(191)82

00:07:13Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2002HOSANG, YannikMJ U1622.(128)83

00:07:15Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003ELEZI, AlenMJ U1432.(227)84

00:07:15Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006FELIX, Manuel ChristianMK U1231.(186)85

00:07:15Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004KILZER, KaiMJ U1433.(130)86

00:07:17Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SCHRUFF, HendrikMJ U1434.(294)87

00:07:17Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006YILMAZ, MertMK U1232.(148)88

00:07:17Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004VOIGT, LarsMJ U1435.(402)89

00:07:17Arminia Ickern2006FINK, LucaMK U1233.(1259)90
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00:07:19Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002HERRMANN, MaikoMJ U1623.(405)91

00:07:19Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SIMON, TimMJ U1436.(280)92

00:07:22Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005RHATTAS, JakobMK U1234.(139)93

00:07:23Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003HARBECKE, SimonMJ U1437.(264)94

00:07:24Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005HÜNNIGER, MariusMK U1235.(243)95

00:07:26Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004REINHARD, DustinMJ U1438.(291)96

00:07:26Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003HIRSCHFELDT, Jann LucaMJ U1439.(406)97

00:07:28Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004RITTERBUSCH, MarcelMJ U1440.(292)98

00:07:29Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006STEFFENS, SimonMK U1236.(144)99

00:07:30Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005WEIS, LeonMK U1237.(214)100

00:07:30Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006STANOSEK, PhilipMK U1238.(204)101

00:07:32Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005WANING, JohannesMK U1239.(196)102

00:07:32Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002BROCKMEIER, Johannes BenMJ U1624.(404)103

00:07:32Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005GRUBE, LeonMK U1240.(242)104

00:07:36Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004BERNEBURG, Fabian JoelMJ U1441.(259)105

00:07:42Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004GOTHE, MaxMJ U1442.(297)106

00:07:43Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005WERTH, MauriceMK U1241.(248)107

00:07:44Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2001KELANI, LeonMJ U1625.(407)108

00:07:52Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004PATZWALD, MathiasMJ U1443.(233)109

00:07:53Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005SCHULTE, Tom HeinrichMK U1242.(213)110

00:07:53Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005WEBER, NoahMK U1243.(147)111

00:08:01Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002BUDELMANN, Finn ErikMJ U1626.(413)112

00:08:02Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006JAROSZ, SzymonMK U1244.(188)113

00:08:03Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006NEUMANN, Tim DavidMK U1245.(192)114

00:08:03Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2001AL-TOBCHEE, HussamMJ U1627.(424)115

00:08:08Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006DUMAN, Emir FurkanMK U1246.(185)116

00:08:09Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004PUDLO, FabianMJ U1444.(234)117

00:08:15Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005GODEHARDT, FinnMK U1247.(241)118

00:08:15Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006ALBRECHT, FelixMK U1248.(206)119

00:08:16Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006HAAS, Malte JohannesMK U1249.(209)120

00:08:19Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005CZERNIA, OskarMK U1250.(225)121

00:08:21Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SCHRAMM, SimonMJ U1445.(401)122

00:08:21Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006WOLF, SebastianMK U1251.(205)123

00:08:24Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005GÜNTHER, MoritzMK U1252.(263)124

00:08:24Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006HOHRATH, JustusMK U1253.(127)125

00:08:27Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SALAH AL DEEN, MouaidMJ U1446.(252)126

00:08:29Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005DAOUD, BilalMK U1254.(226)127

00:08:32Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004WÜRTZ, LucaMJ U1447.(250)128

00:08:34Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004PIEPENBURG, PhilMJ U1448.(274)129

00:08:37Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004TOPOJANI, ShabanMJ U1449.(254)130

00:08:38Hüllbergschule2006HEINTZE, LinoMK U1255.(598)131

00:08:40Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006JESCHKE, Luca NoelMK U1256.(215)132

00:08:44Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004JAHNKE, Nikolai AndreasMJ U1450.(244)133

00:08:47Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004BÖHLE, BenedictMJ U1451.(285)134

00:08:50Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006DORSCH, LeonardMK U1257.(197)135
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00:08:50Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005SCHULTE, KimiMK U1258.(247)136

00:08:52Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005JESCHKE, Leon PascalMK U1259.(245)137

00:09:03Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004RAMQAJ, LorikMJ U1452.(275)138

00:09:04Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002SHAYKHEE, KhalidMJ U1628.(295)139

00:09:05Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004BAUROTH, PhilMJ U1453.(222)140

00:09:06Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004PADE, JeremyMJ U1454.(290)141

00:09:11Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006COLAK, EmreMK U1260.(119)142

00:09:13Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004IVIS, LeonMJ U1455.(129)143

00:09:17Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006BOHNHOLTZER, Jeremy JesperMK U1261.(183)144

00:09:24Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003ECHTERHOFF, ErikMJ U1456.(416)145

00:09:25Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005TRAPPMANN, JohnMK U1262.(146)146

00:09:27Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003SCHIFFER, LukasMJ U1457.(238)147

00:09:33Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005KLEINE, LukasMK U1263.(266)148

00:09:35Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005FROMME, Noel HeikoMK U1264.(262)149

00:09:40Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004CHATZIIOANNIDIS, WasiliosMJ U1458.(224)150

00:09:42Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005GRÜNDLER, FabianMK U1265.(231)151

00:09:42Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005SAHIN, CelilMK U1266.(236)152

00:09:45Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005SAVAK, SerefMK U1267.(140)153

00:09:45Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004FISCHER, VeitMJ U1459.(286)154

00:09:48Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004EXNER, David ChristophMJ U1460.(261)155

00:09:49Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006AKOVIC, ArsenijeMK U1268.(182)156

00:09:49Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005KUBITZKI, DavidMK U1269.(256)157

00:09:50Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006UNGER, Shawn WalterMK U1270.(211)158

00:09:512005JÜTTE, JustinMK U1271.(1257)159

00:09:52Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005JANAS, PhilMK U1272.(199)160

00:09:56Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005JOVANOVIC, Marvin StjepanMK U1273.(200)161

00:09:57Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003SEHER, SimonMJ U1461.(279)162

00:09:59Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003PETRASCH, JulianMJ U1462.(273)163

00:09:59Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004PÖTTER, DominikMJ U1463.(258)164

00:10:01Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006KRACHT, MathisMK U1274.(201)165

00:10:02Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004REINBERGER, ThiloMJ U1464.(276)166

00:10:07Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006DEWINSKI, Ron ValentinoMK U1275.(208)167

00:10:16Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002DARGEL, JanisMJ U1629.(426)168

00:10:17Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2001KUTZ, FelixMJ U1630.(428)169

00:10:20Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006BOLZ, SaschaMK U1276.(207)170

00:10:31Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005KALUZA, MaximilianMK U1277.(232)171

00:10:32Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005SCHIFFER, BenjaminMK U1278.(237)172

00:10:43Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004HUXDORF, Jeremy Werner JürgenMJ U1465.(265)173

00:10:44Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005CONSTANTIN, LeonMK U1279.(260)174

00:10:45Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006NIGGEMANN, TimMK U1280.(1285)175

00:11:12Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004HACKL, JonasMJ U1466.(271)176

00:11:12Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002VÖLKMANN, LucaMJ U1631.(282)177

00:11:13Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003LUKAS, JanMJ U1467.(299)178

00:11:16Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004TREML, LukeMJ U1468.(255)179

00:11:24Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002BENNACK, ThorbenMJ U1632.(412)180
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00:11:25Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003WIEDERSPRECHER, SimonMJ U1469.(417)181

00:11:30Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005KRUG, FabianMK U1281.(217)182

00:11:30Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SCHEELE, AlexanderMJ U1470.(253)183

00:11:32Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005WEFRINGHAUS, JoeyMK U1282.(268)184

00:11:43Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005KATHSTEDE, Jason-DanielMK U1283.(216)185

00:11:48Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SCHWARZE, Ben-OliverMJ U1471.(267)186

00:22:15Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006MERCAN, MuhammedMK U1284.(133)187

00:23:48Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003ZORN, CharlotteMJ U1472.(422)188

00:24:35Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004LISCHKE, ColinMJ U1473.(132)189
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MÄNNL. JUGEND U14
00:05:15Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004MECKEL, Lukasgesamt5.(300)1

00:05:15PV-Triathlon Witten2003SKOBELCIN, Germanngesamt6.(10)2

00:05:22DJK Blau-Weiß Annen2003SCHMID, Juliangesamt7.(654)3

00:05:26Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004WOLLENWEBER, Nicolas Cedricgesamt8.(249)4

00:05:33Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SKOBELCIN, Edwardgesamt10.(281)5

00:05:38TGH Wetter2003GERBRACHT , Marcelgesamt11.(736)6

00:05:51Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004LANGE, Timogesamt16.(272)7

00:05:59Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004KOMPALKA, Davidgesamt19.(131)8

00:06:00Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003LAUFFER, Mattisgesamt20.(288)9

00:06:00Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SCHMELING, Mika-Gerardgesamt21.(278)10

00:06:16Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004HALICIOGLU, Cangesamt32.(187)11

00:06:19Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004GEILKOWSKI, Nicogesamt35.(121)12

00:06:20Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004AGATHA, Tim Jonasgesamt36.(298)13

00:06:34Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004RÖSSEL, Leongesamt40.(235)14

00:06:35Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004FRIEDENBERG, Kjellgesamt41.(270)15

00:06:39Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004ERSÖZ, Bugrahangesamt46.(228)16

00:06:39Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004FELBEL, Lukasgesamt47.(229)17

00:06:43Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004BALKE, Diegogesamt50.(117)18

00:06:44Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004WENDLANDT, Marcelgesamt52.(403)19

00:06:46Lauf-Team GSG Wetter2004MARINO, Louisgesamt55.(663)20

00:06:52Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2003ZAGROMSKI, Fabiangesamt58.(149)21

00:06:59Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004NETZ, Tobiasgesamt63.(137)22

00:06:59TGH Wetter2003MÜHLENBECK, Kiliangesamt64.(772)23

00:07:02Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004BROCKMEIER, Arne Alexandergesamt68.(223)24

00:07:03Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003KUBITZ, Tom-Owengesamt69.(287)25

00:07:03Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004BIBER, Ataberk Energesamt70.(284)26

00:07:05Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003FLÖTER, Aaron Alexandergesamt73.(421)27

00:07:06Düsseldorf ART Giants2003BERGMANN, Fangesamt75.(1079)28

00:07:08Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004BURSY, Timgesamt77.(296)29

00:07:09Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004WALTHER, Antongesamt78.(240)30

00:07:09Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004ALTHAUS, Nico Mauricegesamt79.(221)31

00:07:15Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003ELEZI, Alengesamt84.(227)32

00:07:15Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004KILZER, Kaigesamt86.(130)33

00:07:17Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SCHRUFF, Hendrikgesamt87.(294)34

00:07:17Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004VOIGT, Larsgesamt89.(402)35

00:07:19Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SIMON, Timgesamt92.(280)36

00:07:23Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003HARBECKE, Simongesamt94.(264)37

00:07:26Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004REINHARD, Dustingesamt96.(291)38

00:07:26Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003HIRSCHFELDT, Jann Lucagesamt97.(406)39

00:07:28Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004RITTERBUSCH, Marcelgesamt98.(292)40

00:07:36Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004BERNEBURG, Fabian Joelgesamt105.(259)41

00:07:42Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004GOTHE, Maxgesamt106.(297)42

00:07:52Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004PATZWALD, Mathiasgesamt109.(233)43
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00:08:09Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004PUDLO, Fabiangesamt117.(234)44

00:08:21Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SCHRAMM, Simongesamt122.(401)45

00:08:27Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SALAH AL DEEN, Mouaidgesamt126.(252)46

00:08:32Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004WÜRTZ, Lucagesamt128.(250)47

00:08:34Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004PIEPENBURG, Philgesamt129.(274)48

00:08:37Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004TOPOJANI, Shabangesamt130.(254)49

00:08:44Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004JAHNKE, Nikolai Andreasgesamt133.(244)50

00:08:47Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004BÖHLE, Benedictgesamt134.(285)51

00:09:03Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004RAMQAJ, Lorikgesamt138.(275)52

00:09:05Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004BAUROTH, Philgesamt140.(222)53

00:09:06Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004PADE, Jeremygesamt141.(290)54

00:09:13Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004IVIS, Leongesamt143.(129)55

00:09:24Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003ECHTERHOFF, Erikgesamt145.(416)56

00:09:27Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003SCHIFFER, Lukasgesamt147.(238)57

00:09:40Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004CHATZIIOANNIDIS, Wasiliosgesamt150.(224)58

00:09:45Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004FISCHER, Veitgesamt154.(286)59

00:09:48Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004EXNER, David Christophgesamt155.(261)60

00:09:57Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003SEHER, Simongesamt162.(279)61

00:09:59Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003PETRASCH, Juliangesamt163.(273)62

00:09:59Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004PÖTTER, Dominikgesamt164.(258)63

00:10:02Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004REINBERGER, Thilogesamt166.(276)64

00:10:43Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004HUXDORF, Jeremy Werner Jürgengesamt173.(265)65

00:11:12Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004HACKL, Jonasgesamt176.(271)66

00:11:13Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003LUKAS, Jangesamt178.(299)67

00:11:16Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004TREML, Lukegesamt179.(255)68

00:11:25Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003WIEDERSPRECHER, Simongesamt181.(417)69

00:11:30Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SCHEELE, Alexandergesamt183.(253)70

00:11:48Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2004SCHWARZE, Ben-Olivergesamt186.(267)71

00:23:48Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2003ZORN, Charlottegesamt188.(422)72

00:24:35Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2004LISCHKE, Colingesamt189.(132)73

MÄNNL. JUGEND U16
00:04:29Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2001NIEMEYER, Marcgesamt1.(1256)1

00:04:35Tri-Geckos Dortmund2002SPINCZYK, Simongesamt2.(30)2

00:05:03PV-Triathlon Witten2002MECKEL, Maxgesamt3.(15)3

00:05:06Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002NIEMEYER, Niels Torben Georggesamt4.(419)4

00:05:39Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2001HAFERMAS, Danny Jogesamt12.(125)5

00:05:43Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002DLUGI, Lucagesamt14.(414)6

00:05:43Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002REITH, Jeremygesamt15.(277)7

00:05:56Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002SCHUBERT, Finngesamt18.(409)8

00:06:09Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002DREES, Timgesamt25.(415)9

00:06:10Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002SCHOIBER, Jonasgesamt27.(431)10

00:06:13Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2001TEUBER, Timgesamt29.(145)11
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00:06:15Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002MIENTUS, Dominikgesamt31.(408)12

00:06:17Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002AGATHA, Jan Marvingesamt33.(423)13

00:06:33Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002KÖPENICK, Finleygesamt39.(427)14

00:06:36Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002THORAN, Finn Lassegesamt42.(410)15

00:06:37Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002BELECKE, Maximiliangesamt43.(411)16

00:06:38Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2001STAHL, Noahgesamt45.(437)17

00:06:42Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2001BRÜGGESTRAT, Fynngesamt48.(425)18

00:06:42Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002SCHMITT, Jangesamt49.(430)19

00:06:58Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002JANOUDI, Ahmadgesamt62.(432)20

00:07:04Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002BALTES, Gerrit Christiangesamt71.(420)21

00:07:13Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2002HOSANG, Yannikgesamt83.(128)22

00:07:19Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002HERRMANN, Maikogesamt91.(405)23

00:07:32Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002BROCKMEIER, Johannes Bengesamt103.(404)24

00:07:44Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2001KELANI, Leongesamt108.(407)25

00:08:01Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002BUDELMANN, Finn Erikgesamt112.(413)26

00:08:03Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2001AL-TOBCHEE, Hussamgesamt115.(424)27

00:09:04Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002SHAYKHEE, Khalidgesamt139.(295)28

00:10:16Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002DARGEL, Janisgesamt168.(426)29

00:10:17Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2001KUTZ, Felixgesamt169.(428)30

00:11:12Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002VÖLKMANN, Lucagesamt177.(282)31

00:11:24Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2002BENNACK, Thorbengesamt180.(412)32

MÄNNL. KINDER U12
00:05:31Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006NIEMEYER, Eike Sörengesamt9.(202)1

00:05:42Tus Stockum2005FRIJTERS, Maltegesamt13.(680)2

00:05:52Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006KIETZKE, Davidgesamt17.(189)3

00:06:02Tus Stockum2005MARCINIAK , Felixgesamt22.(679)4

00:06:03Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005VOGT, Timgesamt23.(194)5

00:06:07Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005VOGT, Tinogesamt24.(195)6

00:06:09TGH Wetter2006PEGLAU, Luisgesamt26.(775)7

00:06:12Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006LÜBKE, Lucagesamt28.(190)8

00:06:14Tus Stockum2005TEGTMEIER, Leongesamt30.(683)9

00:06:18Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006HACIOGLU, Emirhangesamt34.(124)10

00:06:28Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005MEYER, David Bernhardgesamt37.(257)11

00:06:30Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005HAAG, Jonathangesamt38.(123)12

00:06:37Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006NISIOUDIS, Nikolasgesamt44.(203)13

00:06:43Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005RABACK, Lucagesamt51.(246)14

00:06:44Tus Stockum2005GERSTKAMP, Lennartgesamt53.(681)15

00:06:45Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006MOCH, Felixgesamt54.(218)16

00:06:49Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006SCHWARTZ, Timgesamt56.(142)17

00:06:50Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005GÜLER, Birantgesamt57.(122)18

00:06:53Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005OELZE, Liasgesamt59.(138)19

00:06:56Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005BARBULLA, Benediktgesamt60.(118)20
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00:06:58Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005BROECKMANN, Marc Antoniogesamt61.(184)21

00:07:002006VON BRAUNSCHWEIG, Jurigesamt65.(789)22

00:07:012006SCHWEDA, Kevingesamt66.(730)23

00:07:01Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006ERLEMEIER, Felixgesamt67.(120)24

00:07:04Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005HARBECKE, Lukasgesamt72.(126)25

00:07:05Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006APTI OGLU, Egegesamt74.(116)26

00:07:08Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006SCHLÜTER, Danilogesamt76.(141)27

00:07:10Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005EVERS, Zinogesamt80.(198)28

00:07:10Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006MORYS, Timgesamt81.(136)29

00:07:12Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006MÖLLER, Nicogesamt82.(191)30

00:07:15Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006FELIX, Manuel Christiangesamt85.(186)31

00:07:17Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006YILMAZ, Mertgesamt88.(148)32

00:07:17Arminia Ickern2006FINK, Lucagesamt90.(1259)33

00:07:22Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005RHATTAS, Jakobgesamt93.(139)34

00:07:24Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005HÜNNIGER, Mariusgesamt95.(243)35

00:07:29Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006STEFFENS, Simongesamt99.(144)36

00:07:30Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005WEIS, Leongesamt100.(214)37

00:07:30Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006STANOSEK, Philipgesamt101.(204)38

00:07:32Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005WANING, Johannesgesamt102.(196)39

00:07:32Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005GRUBE, Leongesamt104.(242)40

00:07:43Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005WERTH, Mauricegesamt107.(248)41

00:07:53Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005SCHULTE, Tom Heinrichgesamt110.(213)42

00:07:53Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005WEBER, Noahgesamt111.(147)43

00:08:02Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006JAROSZ, Szymongesamt113.(188)44

00:08:03Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006NEUMANN, Tim Davidgesamt114.(192)45

00:08:08Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006DUMAN, Emir Furkangesamt116.(185)46

00:08:15Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005GODEHARDT, Finngesamt118.(241)47

00:08:15Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006ALBRECHT, Felixgesamt119.(206)48

00:08:16Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006HAAS, Malte Johannesgesamt120.(209)49

00:08:19Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005CZERNIA, Oskargesamt121.(225)50

00:08:21Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006WOLF, Sebastiangesamt123.(205)51

00:08:24Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005GÜNTHER, Moritzgesamt124.(263)52

00:08:24Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006HOHRATH, Justusgesamt125.(127)53

00:08:29Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005DAOUD, Bilalgesamt127.(226)54

00:08:38Hüllbergschule2006HEINTZE, Linogesamt131.(598)55

00:08:40Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006JESCHKE, Luca Noelgesamt132.(215)56

00:08:50Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006DORSCH, Leonardgesamt135.(197)57

00:08:50Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005SCHULTE, Kimigesamt136.(247)58

00:08:52Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005JESCHKE, Leon Pascalgesamt137.(245)59

00:09:11Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006COLAK, Emregesamt142.(119)60

00:09:17Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006BOHNHOLTZER, Jeremy Jespergesamt144.(183)61

00:09:25Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005TRAPPMANN, Johngesamt146.(146)62

00:09:33Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005KLEINE, Lukasgesamt148.(266)63
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00:09:35Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005FROMME, Noel Heikogesamt149.(262)64

00:09:42Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005GRÜNDLER, Fabiangesamt151.(231)65

00:09:42Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005SAHIN, Celilgesamt152.(236)66

00:09:45Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2005SAVAK, Serefgesamt153.(140)67

00:09:49Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006AKOVIC, Arsenijegesamt156.(182)68

00:09:49Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005KUBITZKI, Davidgesamt157.(256)69

00:09:50Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006UNGER, Shawn Waltergesamt158.(211)70

00:09:512005JÜTTE, Justingesamt159.(1257)71

00:09:52Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005JANAS, Philgesamt160.(199)72

00:09:56Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005JOVANOVIC, Marvin Stjepangesamt161.(200)73

00:10:01Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006KRACHT, Mathisgesamt165.(201)74

00:10:07Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006DEWINSKI, Ron Valentinogesamt167.(208)75

00:10:20Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006BOLZ, Saschagesamt170.(207)76

00:10:31Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005KALUZA, Maximiliangesamt171.(232)77

00:10:32Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005SCHIFFER, Benjamingesamt172.(237)78

00:10:44Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005CONSTANTIN, Leongesamt174.(260)79

00:10:45Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2006NIGGEMANN, Timgesamt175.(1285)80

00:11:30Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005KRUG, Fabiangesamt182.(217)81

00:11:32Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005WEFRINGHAUS, Joeygesamt184.(268)82

00:11:43Holzkamp-Gesamtschule2005KATHSTEDE, Jason-Danielgesamt185.(216)83

00:22:15Albert-Martmöller-Gymnasium2006MERCAN, Muhammedgesamt187.(133)84
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